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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Tor 1:51.57 2:03.50 Black, Garman5101 2

Melsheimer, Klatt Lindley, Reno

200 DelFiorentino, Koch 2:07.09 2:34.65 Minetto, Freeze 33 4

Crossman, Schofield Jeffery, Nunley

MR DQ     

    

13 5

Boys Klatt, Matteas 1:49.78 2:00.43 Cleymaet, Alex681 2

200 Crossman, Gabriel 2:04.65 2:28.89 Freeze, Craig353 5

Free DelFiorentino, Hunte 2:12.84 2:41.22 Garman, Jack244 6

30 16

Boys Torres, Carlos A 2:16.25 2:41.88 Reno, Alex481 4

200 Kahue, Benjamin 2:19.84 2:53.94 Jeffery, Thomas262 6

IM Koch, Asher 2:32.53  53  

Bush, Christopher 2:43.13  35  

52 22

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Jua 24.12 23.28 Lindley, Samuel862 1

50 Kahue, Benjamin 25.28 24.75 Cleymaet, Alex544 3

Free Kordonowy, Liam 26.97 26.28 Armbrecht, Jack326 5

Crisp, Tyler 27.38 DQ Nunley, Jimmy 17  

Bush, Christopher x28.69   8  

Madera, Gabriel x30.31   9  

Dao, Vincent x35.31   10  

Morgan, Walker x35.47   11  

Seljestad, Murphy x37.06   12  

Bogle, Kenneth DQ     

65 38

Boys Melsheimer, Nicholas 56.28 1:10.37 Minetto, Haakon581 3

100 Crisp, Tyler 1:10.12 1:25.40 Freeze, Craig362 5

Fly Walt, Kaden 1:15.16  44  

83 46

Boys Klatt, Matteas 51.50 58.00 Black, Jordan581 3

100 Melsheimer, Nicholas 54.72 1:00.72 Armbrecht, Jack262 6

Free Schofield, Easton 59.44 1:03.84 Reno, Alex144 7

DelFiorentino, Hunte 1:00.09 1:05.06 Jeffery, Thomas 35 8

Koch, Asher x1:00.25   9  

Kordonowy, Liam x1:03.65   10  

Madera, Gabriel x1:10.41   11  

Morgan, Walker x1:21.35   12  

Seljestad, Murphy x1:27.58   13  

Bogle, Kenneth DQ     

104 54

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Jua 5:25.19 5:11.65 Lindley, Samuel862 1

500 Crossman, Gabriel 5:26.42 6:37.84 Minetto, Haakon453 4

Free     

115 66

Boys Kahue, Schofield 1:44.40 1:47.60 Reno, Jeffery5101 2

Walt, Torres Armbrecht, Cleymaet

200 Morgan, Crisp 2:00.44 DQ Nunley, Freeze 33  

Madera, Kordonowy Garman, Minetto

Relay     

128 71

Boys Walt, Kaden 1:21.82 1:07.69 Black, Jordan862 1

100 Dao, Vincent 1:30.44 DQ Nunley, Jimmy 53  
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Back     

139 79

Boys Torres, Carlos A 1:09.60 1:22.16 Garman, Jack681 2

100 Schofield, Easton 1:25.72  53  

Breast     

152 85

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Kah 3:40.47 3:42.97 Armbrecht, Black5101 2

Melsheimer, Klatt Cleymaet, Lindley

400 DelFiorentino, Koch 4:05.62  33  

Bush, Crossman

Relay     

165 90
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Carson High School vs Wooster High School

Carson High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Tor 1:51.57 2:03.44 Shaw, McDonald5101 2

Melsheimer, Klatt Ratfield, Vega

200 DelFiorentino, Koch 2:07.09 2:36.22 Buentiempo, Avalos-M 33 4

Crossman, Schofield Suarez, Bruk

MR DQ     

    

13 5

Boys Klatt, Matteas 1:49.78 2:31.40 Valero, Ismael481 4

200 Crossman, Gabriel 2:04.65 2:40.69 Vega, Bryan362 5

Free DelFiorentino, Hunte 2:12.84 2:50.35 Bruk, Nicholas253 6

32 14

Boys Torres, Carlos A 2:16.25 2:37.94 Ratfield, Sean481 4

200 Kahue, Benjamin 2:19.84 2:49.13 Chapman, Nick262 6

IM Koch, Asher 2:32.53 3:01.07 Reyna, Ryan153 7

Bush, Christopher 2:43.13  35  

54 21

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Jua 24.12 23.79 McDonald, Buddy862 1

50 Kahue, Benjamin 25.28 26.13 Shaw, Wyatt453 4

Free Kordonowy, Liam 26.97 27.06 Papke, Jace235 6

Crisp, Tyler 27.38 28.60 Irujo-Urdirotz, Xabi 17 8

Bush, Christopher x28.69 x32.22 Buentiempo, Joshua  9 11

Madera, Gabriel x30.31 x36.72 Avalos-Mata, Rogelio  10 14

Dao, Vincent x35.31   12  

Morgan, Walker x35.47   13  

Seljestad, Murphy x37.06   15  

Bogle, Kenneth DQ     

69 35

Boys Melsheimer, Nicholas 56.28 1:11.68 Ratfield, Sean581 3

100 Crisp, Tyler 1:10.12 1:48.28 Vega, Bryan362 5

Fly Walt, Kaden 1:15.16  44  

87 43

Boys Klatt, Matteas 51.50 1:05.13 Papke, Jace381 5

100 Melsheimer, Nicholas 54.72 1:06.35 Irujo-Urdirotz, Xabi262 6

Free Schofield, Easton 59.44 1:09.19 Reyna, Ryan153 7

DelFiorentino, Hunte 1:00.09 1:18.32 Buentiempo, Joshua 44 8

Koch, Asher x1:00.25   9  

Kordonowy, Liam x1:03.65   10  

Madera, Gabriel x1:10.41   11  

Morgan, Walker x1:21.35   12  

Seljestad, Murphy x1:27.58   13  

Bogle, Kenneth DQ     

110 49

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Jua 5:25.19 7:35.09 Chapman, Nick581 3

500 Crossman, Gabriel 5:26.42 7:53.59 Suarez, Stephen462 4

Free     

124 58

Boys Kahue, Schofield 1:44.40 1:45.97 Ratfield, Vega5101 2

Walt, Torres Shaw, McDonald

200 Morgan, Crisp 2:00.44 1:58.90 Chapman, Irujo-Urdir3 4 3

Madera, Kordonowy Reyna, Papke

Relay     

134 66

Boys Walt, Kaden 1:21.82 1:07.06 McDonald, Buddy853 1

100 Dao, Vincent 1:30.44 1:14.69 Shaw, Wyatt635 2
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Carson High School vs Wooster High School

Carson High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Back 1:26.28 Bruk, Nicholas4  4

1:37.09 Suarez, Stephen2  6

142 86

Boys Torres, Carlos A 1:09.60 1:28.16 Valero, Ismael581 3

100 Schofield, Easton 1:25.72 DQ Avalos-Mata, Rogelio 62  

Breast     

156 91

Boys Brena Gutierrez, Kah 3:40.47 4:33.31 Valero, Irujo-Urdiro3101 3

Melsheimer, Klatt Chapman, Papke

400 DelFiorentino, Koch 4:05.62 DQ Reyna, Suarez 52  

Bush, Crossman Bruk, Buentiempo

Relay     

171 94
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Excel Christian School vs Incline High School

Excel Christian School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 24.25 Manship, Jackson8  1

50 31.31 Finne, Nicholas6  2

Free

 14

Boys 55.04 Manship, Jackson8  1

100

Free

 22

Boys 1:23.16 Finne, Nicholas8  1

100

Breast

 30
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Excel Christian School vs South Tahoe High School

Excel Christian School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:15.78 Terpening, Tanner10  1

Russell, Abbott

200 DQ Pimentel, Alford    

Lomeli, Rosales

MR

 10

Boys 2:20.88 Allen, Luke8  1

200 2:43.40 Abbott, Douglas6  2

Free 2:51.75 Darling Grant, Levi5  3

 29

Boys 2:22.18 Klasko, Tristan8  1

200 2:43.35 Evans, Sam6  2

IM

 43

Boys 27.19 Russell, Kale8  1

50 29.09 Evans, Sam6  2

Free 29.22 Terpening, Westin5  3

31.88 Pimentel, Francisco4  4

x32.72 Lomeli, Adrian   5

x45.22 Rosales, Roberto   6

x52.47 Alford, Jay   7

 66

Boys 137.60 Allen, Mark8  1

115.85 Anthony, Peter6  2

1 mtr

 80

Boys 1:02.88 Klasko, Tristan8  1

100

Fly

 88

Boys 1:05.97 Russell, Kale8  1

100 1:06.66 Tanner, Pearce6  2

Free 1:08.50 Abbott, Douglas5  3

1:26.44 Lomeli, Adrian4  4

x1:58.34 Alford, Jay   5

 111

Boys 5:39.16 Guebard, Jerry8  1

500 6:30.25 Terpening, Westin6  2

Free 7:36.57 Darling Grant, Levi5  3

 130

Boys 1:49.04 Guebard, Evans10  1

Allen, Klasko

200 2:35.35 Lomeli, Alford5  2

Pimentel, Darling Gr

Relay

 145

Boys 1:44.15 Pimentel, Francisco8  1

100 DQ Rosales, Roberto    

Back

 153

Boys 1:14.31 Guebard, Jerry8  1

100 1:21.44 Allen, Luke6  2
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Excel Christian School vs South Tahoe High School

Excel Christian School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast 1:25.56 Tanner, Pearce5  3

 172

Boys 4:00.71 Guebard, Evans10  1

Allen, Klasko

400 4:47.00 Tanner, Darling Gran5  2

Abbott, Terpening

Relay

 187
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 2:00.94 2:15.78 Terpening, Tanner5101 2

Maldonado, Lyman Russell, Abbott

200 DQ Pimentel, Alford    

Lomeli, Rosales

MR     

10 5

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:14.31 2:20.88 Allen, Luke681 2

200 2:43.40 Abbott, Douglas5  3

Free 2:51.75 Darling Grant, Levi4  4

18 20

Boys Lyman, Benson 2:39.09 2:22.18 Klasko, Tristan862 1

200 2:43.35 Evans, Sam5  3

IM     

24 33

Boys Maldonado, Christian 25.59 27.19 Russell, Kale681 2

50 Garrett, Broderick 27.65 29.09 Evans, Sam453 4

Free Derly, Dustin 29.68 29.22 Terpening, Westin326 5

Nguyen, Michael 29.85 31.88 Pimentel, Francisco 17 8

Glass, Nathan x30.44 x32.72 Lomeli, Adrian  9 11

Diaz Adame, Jesus x30.90 x45.22 Rosales, Roberto  10 12

x52.47 Alford, Jay   13

40 46

Boys 137.60 Allen, Mark8  1

115.85 Anthony, Peter6  2

1 mtr

40 60

Boys Maldonado, Christian 1:08.69 1:02.88 Klasko, Tristan862 1

100     

Fly

46 68

Boys Glass, Nathan 1:08.53 1:05.97 Russell, Kale844 1

100 Diaz Adame, Jesus 1:12.91 1:06.66 Tanner, Pearce635 2

Free Nguyen, Michael 1:13.00 1:08.50 Abbott, Douglas526 3

1:26.44 Lomeli, Adrian1  7

x1:58.34 Alford, Jay   8

55 88

Boys 5:39.16 Guebard, Jerry8  1

500 6:30.25 Terpening, Westin6  2

Free 7:36.57 Darling Grant, Levi5  3

55 107

Boys Mortenson, Garrett 1:45.72 1:49.04 Guebard, Evans5101 2

Lyman, Maldonado Allen, Klasko

200 Diaz Adame, Derly 2:01.15 2:35.35 Lomeli, Alford 33 4

Glass, Nguyen Pimentel, Darling Gr

Relay     

68 112

Boys Garrett, Broderick 1:17.34 1:44.15 Pimentel, Francisco581 3

100 Derly, Dustin 1:18.69 DQ Rosales, Roberto 62  

Back     

82 117

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:11.06 1:14.31 Guebard, Jerry681 2

100 Lyman, Benson 1:21.00 1:21.44 Allen, Luke453 4
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Men Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast 1:25.56 Tanner, Pearce3  5

95 130

Boys Diaz Adame, Glass 4:46.40 4:00.71 Guebard, Evans1052 1

Derly, Nguyen Allen, Klasko

400 4:47.00 Tanner, Darling Gran3  3

Abbott, Terpening

Relay     

100 143
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Duncan, Kahue 2:18.59 2:14.35 Pereyra, Ryan1052 1

Perez Barrios, Teruy Reich, Ford

200 Wolz, Welch 2:45.16 2:35.50 Torvenin, Pope3 4 3

Szanto, Mandel Hilson, Katz

MR     

5 13

Girls Perez Rojas, Alexand 2:13.69 2:15.91 Ford, Taylor681 2

200 Duncan, Nanami 2:30.75 2:38.15 Petersen, Heather353 5

Free Mandel, Gillian 2:37.56 3:07.50 Howard, Lorna144 7

Gudmundson, Riley 2:59.91  26  

24 23

Girls Kahue, Juliet 2:37.63 2:35.31 Reich, Ava862 1

200 Torres, Kate 2:54.16 2:40.56 Pereyra, Adrianna544 3

IM     

34 36

Girls Blake, Leandra L 27.68 30.25 Ryan, Ava481 4

50 Thornburg, Talia 27.72 30.82 Hilson, Alyssa262 6

Free Presley, Hannah 27.97 36.69 Torvenin, Emma153 7

Teruya, Elle 30.81  35  

Szanto, Alexandra x33.19   8  

Gudmundson, Riley x34.37   9  

Rundell, Rachel x37.75   10  

Villeda, Veronica x44.63   11  

56 43

Girls Wolz, Madeline 1:30.34 1:14.59 Ford, Taylor862 1

100 Duncan, Nanami 1:31.50 1:46.59 Howard, Lorna453 4

Fly     

67 55

Girls Perez Rojas, Alexand 1:01.00 1:07.06 Ryan, Ava681 2

100 Teruya, Elle 1:09.56 1:13.65 Katz, Addisyn353 5

Free Torres, Kate 1:09.69 1:13.94 Garman, Erin244 6

Tackett, Mackenzie 1:27.28  17  

Rundell, Rachel x1:33.56   8  

Villeda, Veronica x1:39.59   9  

Szanto, Alexandra DQ     

85 66

Girls Kahue, Juliet 6:35.00 7:57.78 Pope, Margaret481 4

500 Perez Barrios, Cynth 6:53.12  62  

Free Prunty, Brynn 7:23.78  53  

Welch, Danielle 9:36.78  35  

107 70

Girls Presley, Perez Rojas 2:06.28 2:02.72 Petersen, Katz1042 1

Blake, Thornburg Reich, Ford

200 Teruya, Kahue 2:06.28 2:27.81 Garman, Pope 42 4

Duncan, Perez Barrio Torvenin, Howard

Relay Wolz, Szanto x2:24.31   5  

Welch, Prunty

115 80

Girls Blake, Leandra L 1:09.72 1:10.37 Pereyra, Adrianna681 2

100 Presley, Hannah 1:11.94 1:13.06 Reich, Ava453 4

Back Perez Barrios, Cynth 1:18.47 1:21.53 Hilson, Alyssa135 7

Wolz, Madeline 1:20.97 1:37.06 Torvenin, Emma 26 8

Tackett, Mackenzie DQ     

133 91
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Thornburg, Talia 1:20.90 1:33.28 Pope, Margaret681 2

100 Welch, Danielle 1:55.37 1:38.47 Petersen, Heather526 3

Breast Prunty, Brynn 2:24.47 1:42.29 Katz, Addisyn417 4

1:44.82 Garman, Erin3  5

144 109

Girls Thornburg, Perez Roj 4:09.37 4:52.84 Pereyra, Ryan5101 2

Blake, Presley Hilson, Petersen

400     

Relay

154 114
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Carson High School vs Wooster High School

Carson High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Duncan, Kahue 2:18.59 2:39.19 Datta, Stieg5101 2

Perez Barrios, Teruy Seibert, Kirgin

200 Wolz, Welch 2:45.16 2:44.37 Ibarra, Lee3 4 3

Szanto, Mandel Carillo, Cooper

MR     

10 8

Girls Perez Rojas, Alexand 2:13.69 2:21.40 Staley, Tomasa681 2

200 Duncan, Nanami 2:30.75 2:33.00 Isom, Emme453 4

Free Mandel, Gillian 2:37.56 2:55.44 Ibarra, Caitlin235 6

Gudmundson, Riley 2:59.91 2:59.37 Langdon, Morgan1 8 7

26 21

Girls Kahue, Juliet 2:37.63 2:57.13 Seibert, Amelia581 3

200 Torres, Kate 2:54.16 3:11.47 Kirgin, Genna462 4

IM     

40 30

Girls Blake, Leandra L 27.68 33.47 Cooper, Paris381 5

50 Thornburg, Talia 27.72 36.03 Datta, Anjali262 6

Free Presley, Hannah 27.97 37.08 Redmon, Avery153 7

Teruya, Elle 30.81 37.32 Carillo, Brissa 44 8

Szanto, Alexandra x33.19 x38.21 Trehan, Bhavya  9 12

Gudmundson, Riley x34.37 x39.47 Renfroe, Taylor  10 13

Rundell, Rachel x37.75 x40.18 Merrill, Aleah  11 14

Villeda, Veronica x44.63 x46.47 Manzon, Rogina  15 16

x48.57 Pizana - Salas, Ashl   17

63 36

Girls 214.15 Fisher, Mia8  1

208.35 Schwalbe, Erin L6  2

1 mtr

63 50

Girls Wolz, Madeline 1:30.34 1:35.94 Kirgin, Genna581 3

100 Duncan, Nanami 1:31.50 DQ Staley, Tomasa 62  

Fly     

77 55

Girls Perez Rojas, Alexand 1:01.00 1:07.03 Pruyn, Kai681 2

100 Teruya, Elle 1:09.56 1:14.37 Cooper, Paris353 5

Free Torres, Kate 1:09.69 1:21.91 Langdon, Morgan244 6

Tackett, Mackenzie 1:27.28 1:22.66 Lee, Madison1 8 7

Rundell, Rachel x1:33.56 x1:24.19 Datta, Anjali  11 9

Villeda, Veronica x1:39.59 x1:31.32 Merrill, Aleah  12 10

Szanto, Alexandra DQ x1:42.00 Renfroe, Taylor   13

x1:54.63 Pizana - Salas, Ashl   14

DQ Stieg, Paula    

94 67

Girls Kahue, Juliet 6:35.00 6:52.59 Seibert, Amelia681 2

500 Perez Barrios, Cynth 6:53.12 7:55.88 Ibarra, Caitlin353 5

Free Prunty, Brynn 7:23.78 8:35.94 Trehan, Bhavya244 6

Welch, Danielle 9:36.78 9:43.50 Acedillo, Catherine 17 8

112 78

Girls Presley, Perez Rojas 2:06.28 2:00.44 Staley, Pruyn1042 1

Blake, Thornburg Isom, Klenke

200 Teruya, Kahue 2:06.28 2:20.56 Kirgin, Cooper 42 4

Duncan, Perez Barrio Datta, Seibert
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Carson High School vs Wooster High School

Carson High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay Wolz, Szanto x2:24.31 x2:59.56 Manzon, Pizana - Sal  5 6

Welch, Prunty Redmon, Renfroe

120 88

Girls Blake, Leandra L 1:09.72 1:07.62 Klenke, Zoe862 1

100 Presley, Hannah 1:11.94 1:20.69 Isom, Emme353 5

Back Perez Barrios, Cynth 1:18.47 1:37.96 Redmon, Avery144 7

Wolz, Madeline 1:20.97 1:38.40 Carillo, Brissa 26 8

Tackett, Mackenzie DQ x2:09.97 Manzon, Rogina   9

137 100

Girls Thornburg, Talia 1:20.90 1:25.85 Pruyn, Kai681 2

100 Welch, Danielle 1:55.37 1:26.60 Klenke, Zoe526 3

Breast Prunty, Brynn 2:24.47 1:33.15 Stieg, Paula417 4

1:36.60 Lee, Madison3  5

x1:59.54 Acedillo, Catherine   8

148 118

Girls Thornburg, Perez Roj 4:09.37 4:31.97 Klenke, Isom5101 2

Blake, Presley Pruyn, Staley

400 4:47.00 Langdon, Ibarra3  3

Trehan, Acedillo

Relay     

158 126
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Excel Christian School vs Incline High School

Excel Christian School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 7:14.91 Winter, Ava8  1

500 9:56.94 Meyer, Kaci6  2

Free

 14

Girls 1:24.82 Winter, Ava8  1

100 2:02.69 Meyer, Kaci6  2

Breast

 28
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Excel Christian School vs South Tahoe High School

Excel Christian School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:10.44 Haven, Lucas10  1

Otomo, Trew

200 2:35.97 Creegan, Furrer5  2

Nakamoto, Tannaci

MR

 15

Girls 2:33.10 Evans, Madelynn8  1

200 3:09.63 Tannaci, Sydney6  2

Free

 29

Girls 2:39.16 Haven, Alexis8  1

200 3:00.31 Nakamoto, Elizabeth6  2

IM

 43

Girls 29.13 Lucas, Hannah8  1

50 29.66 Trew, Hannah6  2

Free 30.34 Evans, Madelynn5  3

35.06 Cox, Fiona4  4

x36.46 Tannaci, Sydney   5

x52.66 Yanez, Pearl   6

DQ Jimenez Vazquez, Lup    

 66

Girls 1:12.22 Haven, Alexis8  1

100 1:21.78 Trew, Hannah6  2

Fly

 80

Girls 56.37 Otomo, Alexandra8  1

100 1:18.53 Cox, Fiona6  2

Free 1:20.44 Furrer, Summer5  3

1:33.53 Jimenez Vazquez, Lup4  4

x1:57.94 Yanez, Pearl   5

 103

Girls 7:20.63 Nakamoto, Elizabeth8  1

500 7:37.13 Creegan, Darby6  2

Free 8:10.49 Furrer, Summer5  3

 122

Girls 2:03.54 Evans, Creegan10  1

Nakamoto, Trew

200 2:43.50 Ruiz, Yanez5  2

Jimenez Vazquez, Cox

Relay

 137

Girls 1:03.94 Otomo, Alexandra8  1

100 1:47.15 Ruiz, Quetzy6  2

Back

 151

Girls 1:20.41 Lucas, Hannah8  1

100 1:47.91 Creegan, Darby6  2

Breast 1:57.06 Ruiz, Quetzy5  3

 170

Girls 4:22.22 Haven, Evans10  1

Lucas, Otomo
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Excel Christian School vs South Tahoe High School

Excel Christian School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400 6:05.84 Ruiz, Yanez5  2

Cox, Furrer

Relay

 185
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Mauk, Rosas Ojeda DQ 2:10.44 Haven, Lucas10  1

Winship, Summers Otomo, Trew

200 Sobol, Paredes River DQ 2:35.97 Creegan, Furrer5  2

Mortenson, Palcios Nakamoto, Tannaci

MR     

 15

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 2:35.67 2:33.10 Evans, Madelynn862 1

200 Paredes Rivera, Alex 3:03.35 3:09.63 Tannaci, Sydney453 4

Free     

11 27

Girls 2:39.16 Haven, Alexis8  1

200 3:00.31 Nakamoto, Elizabeth6  2

IM

11 41

Girls Sobol, Natalia 30.06 29.13 Lucas, Hannah853 1

50 Palcios, Izabell 31.20 29.66 Trew, Hannah635 2

Free Funk, Samantha 34.37 30.34 Evans, Madelynn426 4

Summers, Teagan 34.72 35.06 Cox, Fiona 17 8

Winship, Desiree x34.85 x36.46 Tannaci, Sydney  9 11

Mathern, Allyssa x36.25 x52.66 Yanez, Pearl  10 18

Rodriquez Molina, Li x38.00 DQ Jimenez Vazquez, Lup  12  

McKinney, Madisyn x39.44   13  

Mauk, Lilly x40.00   14  

Perez, Nicole x40.66   15  

Still, Kylie x41.94   16  

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x43.10   17  

22 59

Girls 1:12.22 Haven, Alexis8  1

100 1:21.78 Trew, Hannah6  2

Fly

22 73

Girls Palcios, Izabell 1:12.03 56.37 Otomo, Alexandra862 1

100 Funk, Samantha 1:18.44 1:18.53 Cox, Fiona453 4

Free Mathern, Allyssa 1:23.68 1:20.44 Furrer, Summer326 5

McKinney, Madisyn 1:30.50 1:33.53 Jimenez Vazquez, Lup 17 8

Mauk, Lilly x1:33.68 x1:57.94 Yanez, Pearl  9 12

Perez, Nicole x1:34.75   10  

Still, Kylie x1:39.91   11  

36 88

Girls 7:20.63 Nakamoto, Elizabeth8  1

500 7:37.13 Creegan, Darby6  2

Free 8:10.49 Furrer, Summer5  3

36 107

Girls Perez, Rodriquez Mol 2:34.03 2:03.54 Evans, Creegan1052 1

Still, Summers Nakamoto, Trew

200 Funk, Mathern 2:37.47 2:43.50 Ruiz, Yanez 33 4

Mauk, McKinney Jimenez Vazquez, Cox

Relay     

44 117

Girls Summers, Teagan 1:32.31 1:03.94 Otomo, Alexandra862 1

100 Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth 1:39.09 1:47.15 Ruiz, Quetzy453 4

Back Sobol, Natalia DQ     

55 129

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:24.47 1:20.41 Lucas, Hannah862 1
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1927-Carson-19-05-04-09-00 - 5/4/2019

Women Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Winship, Desiree 1:58.13 1:47.91 Creegan, Darby535 3

Breast Rodriquez Molina, Li DQ 1:57.06 Ruiz, Quetzy4  4

Paredes Rivera, Alex DQ     

64 146

Girls Mortenson, Funk DQ 4:22.22 Haven, Evans10  1

Sobol, Palcios Lucas, Otomo

400 6:05.84 Ruiz, Yanez5  2

Cox, Furrer

Relay     

64 161


